NewNew
High speed static
neutralization
Space saving
Fastest time 0.1 s∗1
Height 70 mm x Width 28 mm
28 mm
70

② Static Neutralization Range …………………………………… p. 8
③ Pressure — Flow Rate Characteristics ……………………… p. 10
How to Order ……………………………………………………………… p. 11
Made to Order …………………………………………………………… p. 13
Specifications ……………………………………………………………… p. 14
Accessories / Accessories Sold Separately (for Individual Parts) … p. 15
Wiring Circuit ……………………………………………………………… p. 17
Dimensions ………………………………………………………………… p. 19
Safety Instructions ……………………………………………………… Back cover
Ionizer / Bar Type IZS51 Series
C O N T E N T S
IZS51 Series / Specific Product Precautions
Be sure to read this before handling the products. For the safety instructions, refer to the “Handling Precautions for
SMC Products” and the “Operation Manual” found on the SMC website: https://www.smc.eu
7
3
2.5
2
1.5
1
0.5
0
0 100 300 400200 500
500
2
1
50
0
10
8
6
4
2
0
0 300 600 1200900 1500
0.1 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.2 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.4 MPa
500
1
50
0
10
8
6
4
2
0
0 500 15001000 2000
0.1 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.2 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.4 MPa
500
0.8
50
0
10
8
6
4
2
0
0
0.1 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.2 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.4 MPa
500 15001000 2000

Transistor input/output
IO-Link
How to Order
❺ One-touch fitting
Symbol Metric size Symbol Inch size
4 Ø 4 Straight 5 Ø 3/16" Straight
6 Ø 6 Straight 7 Ø 1/4" Straight
8 Ø 8 Straight 9 Ø 5/16" Straight
A Ø 10 Straight B Ø 3/8" Straight
∗   The selected one-touch fittings vary depending on the ❷
emitter cartridge type and ❹ the piping port. Select the
product, referring to the recommended port size on the
following page.
❸ Input/Output
Symbol Type
N NPN input/output
P PNP input/output
⓫ Made to order
Symbol Type
-X10 Non-standard bar length
-X14 Model with drop prevention cover
❿ Remote controller
Symbol Type
— None
R Included
❾ Bracket
Symbol Type
— None
B With bracket 1
W With bracket 2
∗   The number of intermediate brackets depends
on the bar length. (Refer to the table below.)
Number of brackets
Bar length symbol End bracket Intermediate bracket
35 to 62
With 2 pcs.
None
80 to 158 With 1 pc.
188 to 230 With 2 pcs.
248 With 3 pcs.
❼  Communication cable
(For IO-Link type)
Symbol Type
N None
E 0.5 m
G 1 m
J 3 m
❽  Relay cable (For IO-Link type)
Symbol Type
N None
3 3 m∗1
5 5 m∗1
Z 10 m∗1
∗1  Included T-connector (1 pc.)
❷ Emitter cartridge type/Emitter material
Symbol Type Material
T
High flow cartridge
Tungsten
C Silicon
J
Middle flow cartridge
Tungsten
K Silicon
V
Low flow cartridge
Tungsten
S Silicon
❶ Bar length
Symbol Bar length [mm] Symbol Bar length [mm]
35 350 110 1100
38 380 128 1280
44 440 158 1580